TAKFLY COMMUNICATIONS CO., LTD.
Add: Takfly Industrial Park,Tongsheng Community,Dalang Street, Longhua District, Shenzhen,518109,China.
1064nm High Power Optical Isolator (Faraday Based, 2W)
Specifications
Parameters Unit Value
Stage - Single Dual
Center Wavelength nm 1064

Package Dimensions
Single Core Dual Core
Ordering Information
HPMIS-1111-23-444-56-7-88-99AA (PM Fiber Type) / HPIIS-1111-23-444-56-7-88-99AA (SM Fiber Type)
1111 - Wavelength: 1064=1064nm
2 - Core Type: S=Single-core stage, D=Dual-core stage
3 - Working Axis: B=Both axis working, F=Fast axis blocked, N=Non PM
444 - Fiber Type: 003=PM980, 004=Hi1060, 014=PM1060L, SSS=Specify
5 - Package Dimension: 0=33x17x11.5mm, 1=60x17x11.5mm
6 - Pigtail Type: 0=250μm bare fiber, 1=900μm loose tube
7 - Fiber Length: 0.75=0.75m, 1.0=1m, S=Specify
88 - Connector Type: 0=FC/UPC, 1=FC/APC, 2=SC/UPC, 3=SC/APC, N=None, S=Specify
99 - Average Power: 00=500mW, 01=1W, 02=2W
AA - Peak Power: 00=ContinuousWave, 10=10kW, 20=20kW
Features
 Low Insertion Loss
 High Return Loss
 High Isolation
 High Stability and Reliability
Applications
 Fiber Amplifier
 Testing Instrument
 MOPA Fiber Laser
 Fiber Laser